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Ing-ersoU Frank B., r. 1106 Bush
IngersoU Fred C, lab. U. S. Customs, r.

Oakland
IngersoU Howard, emp. Crown Distiller-

ies Co., r. Oakland
IngersoU O., lab. r. 606a, 4th
Ingerson Harry F. (Ingerson & Glaser

Co.) r. Alameda
Ingerson James W., watchmkr., r. 426

29th rear
INOIIBSON & OIiASEB CO. (Harry F.

Ingerson and M. Glaser) successors
to The John Mallon Glass Wks. and
'proprs. Pioneer Glass Wks., mfrs.
stained, art, bevel, cut and prism
glass, and sales agt. Am. Luxfer
Prism Co., 121 New Montgomery nr.

Mission, tel. James 1981
Ingham Charles, r. 834 Turk
Ingham Edward, boilermkr. r. 3144 Pierce
Ingham Gertrude Miss, artist, r. 333

McAllister
Ingham Richard L., policeman, r. 724

California
Ingham Walter N., elk. Overland F. T.

Co., r. Oakland
XNGIIiS GEO. W., mgr. Stilwell-Blerce

& Smith-Vaile Co., r. 1329 Masonic Av.
Ingle Fred, carp., 301 Bush, r. 329 Eddy
Ingle Noah A., lab. r. 15a CoUingwood
INQIiENOOK VINEYABD (Napa Co.) B.

Arnhold & Co. NW. cor. Townsend and
Stanford

Ingles Charles, financial agt., 628 Mont-
gomery

Ingles Edwin F., elk. r. 926 Shotwell
Ingleside Coursing Park, Ocean Av. opp.

Lee Av.
Ingleside House, junc. Ocean and Corbett

Avs.
Ingleside Race Track, Ocean Av. 1 mile

W. of San Jose Av.
Inglewood The, 126, 5th
Inglis Addie, widow, r. 1320 Masonic Av.
Inglis Charles, r. 49 Capp
Inglis George R., civil engr. r. 710 Taylor
Inglis H. M., capitalist, r. The California

Hotel
Inglis John S., contracting frgt. agt. Q.

P. RR., 3 Montgomery
Inglis Katherine, widow, r. 1101 Pine
Inglis Katherine M., widow, r 618 Steiner
Inglis Mary G. Miss, school teacher, r.

618 Steiner
Inglis William, elk. r. 986 Post
IC^Inglis. See English
Ingold Charles A., liquors, 512 Illinois
Ingoman William D., r. 2330 Greenwich
Ingraham Arthur J., elk. r. 217, 4th Av.
Ingraham Charles, soapmkr. Alta Soap

Co.
Ingraham Eleanor R. Miss, publishers'

agt., 212 Sansome, r. Sausalito
Ingraham Ida J., widow, r. 1015 Market
Ingram Adam, carp. r. 119a 5th
Ingram Alfred, millhand, r. 1920 Brod-

Ingram Charles M., elk. W. F. & Co. Ex.
r. 2332 Steiner

Ingram Charles P., engineer , r. 1615
Grove

Ingram Edwin F.-, foreman, r. 4244, 26th
Ingram Elmer, elk. Wiester & Co., r. 658

Bryant
Ingram Harold, r. 1920 Broderick
Ingram Henry, dentist, r. 1920 Broderick
INGRAM HENST, propr. Golden Gate

Pharmacy, 2200 Union cor. Fillmore,
r. 2204 Union

Ingram Isaac, salesman, r. 154 Golden
Gate Av.

Ingram James H., plumber. 2609 Bush
Ingram James P., r. 1920 Broderick
Ingram John, elk. r. 1406 Guerrero
Ingram John E., plumber, r. 132. 6th
Ingram Maria, widow, r. 1920 Broderick
Ingram Mary P. Mrs., r. 2 Broad PI.

3 <*

R.EALEiTATECOMPAN'? JJJ
REALESTATE AGENTS AND AUCTIONEERS. M 1

SM^mtMiBiK^
Ingram R. Henry, elk. W. F. &. Co. Ex. r. ^^r

Alameda .^Em^
Ingram Roland, millhand, r 37, 2d
Ingram Thomas C, lab. r. 271 O'Farrell
Ingram Virginia C. Mrs., teacher Peabody

School, r. 2332 Steiner
Ingram WUliam E., r. 210 Turk
Ingram William E., janitor, r 1031 Minna
Ingram William E. Mrs., r. 32 Grove
C^Ingram. See Ingraham
Ingrim Elmer, elk. r. 3486, 18th
Ingrim Lynn F., teamster, r. 148 Peralta

Av.
Ingrim Mary L. Miss, nurse, r. 3486, 18th
Ingrim N. A. Mrs., r. 3486, 18th
Ingrisch Louis L., bookbinder H. L.

Rotermundt, r. 179 Corbett Av.
Inguglia Amelia Mrs., r. 2916 Larkin
Inguglia John B., mgr. Western Fish Co.

r. 789 Francisco
Ingvaldsen I., 2d officer str. Phoenix
Ingvorsen Charles, carp. Western Sugar

Ref., r. 1530 Kentucky
Ingwersen Charles, elk. Indianapolis

Furn. Co., r. 866 Folsom
Ingwersen Christian H., master mariner,

r. 866 Folsom
Ingwersen Henry, elk. Auditor, r. 230a

Harriet
Ingwersen William, r. 866 Folsom
Inker Edward, elk. Standard Biscuit Co.

r. 327 Elizabeth
Inkersley Arthur, reporter Call, r. 1143

Polk
Inkster George W., mattressmkr. r. 32

Perry
Inkster John L., baker, r. 316 Hickory Av.
INIiAID FIiOOB CO., John M. Reynolds

mgr., mfrs. parquet floors, wood car-
pet, grille work, interior woodwork
and weather strips, 422 Sutter, tel.

Black 3551, factory Harrison and I8th
Inland Drug Co., medicines, 409 Wash-

ington
Inlow Julia, widow, r. 1407 Golden Gate

Av.
Inman Charles H., carp. r. 1601 Scott
Inman, Poulsen & Co. (Portland, Or.)

wholesale lumber, 5 Market
Inman Robert, with Chutes, r. 654, 9th Av
Inman Thomas G., physician, 984 Valen-

cia
Innes C. Edward, salesman M. L. Levy

& Co., r. Alameda
Innes Eleanor, widow, r. 1317a Clay
Innes Frederick C, mgr. Elgin Quick-

silver Mines
Innes George A., sec. E. J. Dodge Co., 6

California, r. Alameda
Innes John C., elk. Liverpool & London

& Globe Ins. Co.. r. 1207 Bush
Innes Percy C, elk. Pac. Hardware &

Steel Co., r. 1317a Clay
Innes Stephen Rev., rector Church of St.

Mary the Virgin, r. 2714 Lyon
Innes William, driller U. I. Wks., r. 510

San Bruno Av.
Innes William Jr., riveter, r. 510 San

Bruno Av.
Innes William B., property man Republic

Theatre, r. 6221/2 Ellis
C^Innes. See Annis and Ennis
Inpoochalis Nicholas (J. Magulus & Co.)

374, 4th
Inpoochalis Spiro, elk. r. 374, 4th

^


